
Monday, 24 June Monday, 1 July

French Fries with Cheese Sauce French Fries with Salsa Sauce

Beef Teriyaki, Tamagoyaki, Sauted
Vegetable, Steamed Rice

Fish n Chips, Sauted Mix Vegetable,
Italian Bruschetta

Tuesday, 25 June Tuesday, 2 July

Chicken Burger Pizza with Extra Cheese

Hainan Chicken, Sapo Tofu,
Dimsum Shumai, Steamed Rice

Chicken Wings, Broccoli, Gratinated
Bechamel, Garlic Bread, Steamed Rice

SNACK

SNACK

LUNCH

LUNCH

Wednesday, 26 June Wednesday, 3 July

Beef Hot Dog Cheesy Beef Burger

Chicken Egg Roll, Shrimp Roll, Mixed Salad,
Steamed Rice, Yakult

Crunchy Chicken Bite, Sauteed Mix
Vegetable, Shrimp Roll, Butter Rice

SNACK

LUNCH

Thursday, 27 June Thursday, 4 July

French Fries with Cheese Sauce Steamed Sweet Corn

Cocktail Sausages, Sauteed Vegetable,
Milk, Mac & Cheese Beef Bulgogi, Pajeon, Yakult, Steamed Rice

SNACK

LUNCH

Friday, 28 June Friday, 5 July

Fried Noodles Beef Sandwich with Mozarella

Chicken Katsu, Vegetable Curry,
Dumpling, Steamed Rice

Salted Egg Calamari, Sauted Vegetable,
Spring Roll, Steamed Rice

SNACK

LUNCH

PRE-ORDER MENU
24 JUNE - 5 JULY 2024


